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	Course Name
	Code
	Semester
	T+U
	Credit
	ECTS

	Supply chain management
	
	one
	2+0
	2
	3

	Prerequisite Courses
	

	Language of the Course
	Turkish

	Type of Course
	Optional

	Course Coordinator
		

	Instructor
	

	Course Assistants
	

	The aim of lesson


	With this course, it is aimed to inform the student about the actors in the supply chain and to provide information about the supply chain management processes.

	Course Learning Outcomes

	At the end of this course, the student;
1. Learns the concepts related to supply chain management.
2.Learns how to successfully manage logistics action and supply chains.
3. Have the knowledge of holding and managing stock (inventory).
4. Gains competence in order management.
5. Gains sales and operation planning skills.

	Course Content

	The concept of logistics, distribution channel and actors in the distribution channel, supply chain management processes

	Weeks
	Topics

	one
	Basic Concepts of Supply Chain Management

	2
	Supply Chain Management Process

	3
	Procurement and Supply and Supplier Relations

	4
	Knowledge and Importance of Knowledge in Supply Chain Management

	5
	Information and Communication Technologies in the Supply Chain

	6
	Supply Chain Demand Forecast

	7
	The Concept of Logistics and the Historical Development of Logistics

	8
	Logistics Structure in the Supply Chain

	9
	Distribution Strategies and Modes of Transport

	10
	Distribution Channel Flow and Functions in Logistics

	11th
	Transport Documents

	12
	International Delivery Methods Used in Transportation and Auxiliary Logistics

	13
	Globalization, Global Sourcing and International Trade

	14
	Information Flow and Knowledge Management in Global Supply Chain Management








	General Competencies

	
Students are expected to understand the main topics of this course and use it in their fields and applications.


	resources

	Baskol, Tvd, (2019). Supply chain management, A.Ü. Open Education Publications, Eskisehir.

	Evaluation System

	
It is stated in the syllabus at the beginning of the semester.



	WITH PROGRAM LEARNING OUTCOMES
COURSE LEARNING OUTCOMES RELATIONSHIP TABLE

	
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10
	PO11

	LO1
	4
	5
	3
	4
	4
	2
	4
	3
	3
	one
	one

	LO2
	4
	4
	3
	5
	4
	3
	4
	3
	3
	one
	one

	LO3
	3
	5
	3
	4
	5
	3
	4
	3
	3
	one
	one

	LO4
	3
	5
	3
	4
	5
	3
	4
	3
	3
	one
	one

	LO5
	3
	5
	3
	4
	5
	3
	4
	3
	3
	one
	one

	REVENGE: Learning Outputs 	OP: Program Outputs

	Contribution
level
	1 Very Low
	2 Low
	3 Medium
	4 High
	5 Very High



Relation of Program Outcomes and Related Course

	lesson
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10
	PO11

	Supply chain management
	4
	5
	3
	4
	4
	3
	4
	3
	3
	one
	one
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